

## FOR IMMEDIATE RELEASE

## COSATRON WELCOMES GRIFFIN INTL ON BOARD

Concord, NC (*May 5, 2016*) – CosaTron, the leading U.S. manufacturer of air contamination control systems for commercial, industrial and residential HVAC projects, announces the addition of Griffin International, LLC to its growing representative network. CosaTron's air purification technology is available immediately to the HVAC community in Michigan State and Northern Ohio.

Griffin International is a representative for manufacturers specializing in HVAC systems for commercial and industrial markets. The engineers and sales force at Griffin International are committed to providing industry leading equipment to the HVAC marketplace. Clients of Griffin International can count on total satisfaction from a project's beginning to end. CosaTron's Director of Sales, Doug Crooks, said "Jeff Wooten and his team of associates at Griffin International are knowledgeable and enthusiastic. I am confident the CosaTron brand is in the right hands."

To learn more about Griffin and their team of experts, please contact:

Griffin International, LLC

46420 Continental Drive, Chesterfield, MI 48047

Tel: 586-948-2700, Fax: 586-948-0399

Contact: Jeff Wooten

Email: jeffwooten@griffinternational.com

**About CosaTron** 

CosaTron is the global leader in indoor air quality solutions with over 33,000 installations

in 18 countries. For over 50 years, CosaTron's patented technology has been controlling

submicron contaminates in commercial, industrial and institutional applications such as medical

facilities and government buildings without any negative side effects, such as ozone and

"contaminate plating". CosaTron technology accelerates the natural process of collision and

coagulation improving the efficiency of filters, which allows the efficient removal of germs,

bacteria, allergens, smoke, volatile organic compounds, industrial process byproducts and other

dangerous pollutants from the air. CosaTron is a division of CRS Industries, Inc. and is a

privately owned U.S. company.

###

For more information, please contact:

Heather Winebrenner

Phone: (704) 785-8145

Email: heather.winebrenner@cosatron.com

Web: www.cosatron.com